610-869-4422
Air-Wave Edge Switch
AW10, AW12A, AW14
SENSING EDGE ACCESSORY
APPLICATIONS
· Air-Wave configured sensing
edges on motorized doors

(46 x 171 x 44 mm) (with fittings)
1-15/16 W x 3-3/8 H x 1-11/16 D
in. (50 x 85 x 43 mm)
Weight .5 oz. 4.5 oz. 4.5 oz.
Housing Material ABS AW10 in polycarbonate enclosure AW10 in ABS enclosure
Mounting Screw tabs Screw tabs Screw tabs
Degree of Protection - NEMA 4 NEMA 1
RELATED PRODUCTS*
· Air-Wave Edge Components:
- Junction Boxes
- Coil Cords
- End Plugs
- Gum Rubber Air Hose
- Retracting Reels
· Air-Wave Edge Kits:**
- AW14K500-12: 12 ft. gum rubber hose
- AW14K500-12C: 12 ft. gum rubber hose, 12 ft. coil cord
- AW14K500-18: 18 ft. gum rubber hose
- AW14K500-18C: 18 ft. gum rubber hose, 12 ft. coil cord
- AW14K500-24: 24 ft. gum rubber hose
- AW14K500-24C: 24 ft. gum rubber hose, 12 ft. coil cord
  * Contact your Miller Edge Sales Representative for a complete list of related products.
** Air-Wave edge kits include: AW14 with silicone hose, gum rubber hose (1/2 in. i.d.),
(2) end plugs, (2) wire nuts, (1) barbed connector, (3) mounting screws
AW14K500-12